118000008574

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		į

Office Use Only



200318606442

FILED SEP 18 M 5: 17

18 SEP 18 AM 11: 33

K SALY SEP 1 9 2018

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

D	ate:		9/18/2018		MI
	•	-	Acc#I2016	0000072	anic DW
Name:	ZBS	Big Ben	d, LLC	-	
Document #:		-			
Order #:	111:	58712 - L	ine 6		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:					
Apostille/Notarial Certification:			Country of De		
Filing: 🗹		Certified: [Plain: [COGS: [√		
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#		Amount: \$			
			(Thank y	rou!))	

COVER LETTER

Т:	ZBS Big Bend, LLC	ne of Limited Liability Company
	(Nai	le of Elimied Clabinty Company
sed , an	"Application by Foreign Limited Liability all check are submitted to register the above	Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business.
urn	all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:
	trene (Nilin) He	
		Name of Person
	Armstrong Teasdale LLP	
	-	Firm/Company
	7700 Forsyth Blvd. Suite 1800	
		Address
	St. Louis, Missouri 63105	
		City/State and Zip Code
	ihe@armstrongteasdale.com	
	E-mail address: (to b	e used for future annual report notification)
er in	nformation concerning this matter, please ca	ill:
[rei	ne (Nilin) He	314 3424124 at ()
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Div Reg P.O	ision of Corporations distration Section Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
	a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fe	e & 🔲 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🔲 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Ce

TO: Registration Section

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

-	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	_		
	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo			tability Company," "L.l. C," or "Ll.C ")
2. Delaware		3. <u>83</u>	-1890565	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	nich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI m	unber, if applicable)
4. N/A				
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	registration)		
122 5 . 704 6.	(See sections 603 0704 & 603,0703, P.S. to determ	•		
5. 123 East 70th St.	Principal Office)	6. 12.	B East 70th St.	address)
New York, NY 10021	The part of the pa	Ne	w York, NY 10021	
		-		10
- 				
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acce	ptable)	
Name:	C T Corporation System		<u>.</u>	一 三 一
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		_	S. J.
	Plantation		Florida <u>33324</u>	66
Registered agent's accep	(City)	•	(Zip	rode)
to comply with the provis and accept the obligation	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the prope is of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System	and compl	ete performance of n Jame	ny duties, and I am familiar with s S.M. Halpin
	registered ageni's	Tigon Market		ant-Secretary
8. The name, title or cap. Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h	as/have auth		•
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h	Title	ority to manage is/are	• ::
	epistered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who h	Title	ority to manage is/are or Capacity:	: Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Linfu Zhang 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Matt Sussman	Title Mana	ority to manage is/are or Capacity:	Name and Address: Jake Sloane 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Nathan Shelton
Title or Capacity: Managing Partner	Linfu Zhang 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Matt Sussman 123 East 70th St.	Title Mana	ority to manage is/are or Capacity: aging Partner	Name and Address: Jake Sloane 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Nathan Shelton 123 East 70th St.
Title or Capacity: Managing Partner	Linfu Zhang 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Matt Sussman	Title Mana	ority to manage is/are or Capacity: aging Partner	Name and Address: Jake Sloane 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Nathan Shelton
Title or Capacity: Managing Partner	Linfu Zhang 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Matt Sussman 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021	Title Mana	ority to manage is/are or Capacity: aging Partner	Name and Address: Jake Sloane 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Nathan Shelton 123 East 70th St.
Title or Capacity: Managing Partner Managing Partner (Use attachments if neces	Linfu Zhang 123 East 70th St. New York. NY 10021 Matt Sussman 123 East 70th St. New York. NY 10021 Matt Sussman 123 East 70th St. New York. NY 10021 ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certifical	Title Mans Gene	ority to manage is/are or Capacity: aging Partner ral Counsel	Name and Address: Jake Sloane 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Nathan Shelton 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 having custody of records in the
Managing Partner Managing Partner Managing Partner (Use attachments if necessity is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be self.) This document is executed.	Linfu Zhang 123 East 70th St. New York. NY 10021 Matt Sussman 123 East 70th St. New York. NY 10021 Matt Sussman 123 East 70th St. New York. NY 10021 ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certifical	Gene duly auther te is in a for	ority to manage is/are or Capacity: aging Partner ral Counsel aticated by the official eign language, a trans	Name and Address: Jake Sloane 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Nathan Shelton 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 having custody of records in the lation of the certificate under oath ware that any false information
Managing Partner Managing Partner Managing Partner (Use attachments if necessity is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be seed to the translator must be s	Active and address of the person(s) who have and Address: Linfu Zhang 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Matt Sussman 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted) ented in accordance with section 605.020 to the Department of State constitutes a term.	Gene duly auther te is in a for	ral Counsel aticated by the official eign language, a transcribed by the official orida Statutes. I am avielony as provided for	Name and Address: Jake Sloane 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Nathan Shelton 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 having custody of records in the lation of the certificate under oath ware that any false information
Managing Partner Managing Partner Managing Partner (Use attachments if necessity is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be self.) This document is executed.	Active and address of the person(s) who have and Address: Linfu Zhang 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Matt Sussman 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted) ented in accordance with section 605.020 to the Department of State constitutes a term.	Gene duly auther te is in a for	ral Counsel aticated by the official eign language, a transcribed by the official orida Statutes. I am avielony as provided for	Name and Address: Jake Sloane 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 Nathan Shelton 123 East 70th St. New York, NY 10021 having custody of records in the lation of the certificate under oath ware that any false information

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ZBS BIG BEND, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.





Authentication: 203436185

Date: 09-17-18

7053169 8300 SR# 20186691791

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml